MONTH! YEAR—>
JAN
FEB
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG
SEPT
OCT
NOV
DEC

TOTAL

2010
646
638
762
778
763
783
752
763
785
747
686
684

2011
657
620
731
722
714
738
772
774
723
695
633
713

M\ VITAL\NEW FOLDER\STAT REPORTS

2012
659
595
648
653
683
690
771
707
707
717
633
621

2013
662
609
683
643
714
717
741
683
663
688
620
637

2014
577
563
628
666
711
633
743
700
657
701
632
633

From the Office of

John A. Cunningham

Kane County Clerk
BIRTHS
2015 2016 2017
617 628 572
581 593 513
631 618 581
646 614 549
669 640 622
662 642 632
713 644 618
702 707 630
671 637 600
659 610 575
607 605 533
633 624 566

2018
556
551
573
578
585
659
613
609
599
593
584
564

2019
558
530
606
523
629
576
600
616
549
579
506
518

2020
503
467
534
568
554
538
604
545
559
510
488
495

2021
464
456
567
532
568
587
532
559
569
540
483
491

2022
447
497
505
482
502
511
576
597
564
535
543
481

8,787 8,492 8,084 8,060 7,844 7,791 7,562 6,991 7,064 6,790 6,365 6,348 6,231

2023
477
432
542
485
545
522
543
525
472
497
515
448

2024
448
425
448
471
484
511
530
528

6,003 3,845

9/5/2024



MONTH! YEAR—>
JAN
FEB
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG
SEPT
OCT
NOV
DEC

TOTAL

M\ VITAL\NEW FOLDER\STAT REPORTS

2010
280
211
268
239
273
222
234
237
214
217
212
270

2,877 3,011

2011
264
264
261
258
254
207
227
274
239
266
261
236

2012

259
238
244
222
249
241
225
273
260
281
242
278

3,012 3,028

2013

342
244
261
269
253
215
233
261
242
219
229
260

2014
258
227
259
238
252
245
247
231
250
248
239
326

3,020 3,096

From the Office of
John A. Cunningham

Kane County Clerk
DEATHS

2015 2016 2017 2018
296 253 279 303
248 248 213 255
280 294 295 257
254 238 240 272
25 253 265 308
243 245 250 233
237 249 238 274
247 232 262 257
286 233 248 231
251 247 270 283
253 258 262 271
276 271 292 264

3,021

3,114

3,208

2019
327
263
284
264
261
252
268
254
247
302
297
297

3,316 4,103 3,905

2020
310
290
294
353
434
328
299
268
304
327
468
428

2021
410
314
313
312
304
296
293
271
323
307
363
399

2022
566
329
279
295
330
306
279
279
302
327
364
336

3992

2023 2024
369 361
271 300
314 304
321 271
293 268
269 288
310 302
300 311
286

322

323

334

3712 2405

9/5/2024



MONTH |YEAR — 2010

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

TOTAL

M\ VITAL\NEW FOLDER\STAT REPORTS

43
44
74
59
55
50
54
69
56
47
47
39

637

2011

38
43
45
58
70
60
49
43
47
31
40
43

567

2012

58
57
65
53
52
47
48
60
50
37
34
37

598

2013

35
42
48
63
57
36
32
42
53
45
34
41

528

2014

27
45
38
71
69
42
49
38
42
50
35
38

544

From the Office of

John A. Cunningham

Kane County Clerk
ASSUMED NAME
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
28 41 19 30 22
49 48 31 3 29
55 58 59 32 40
47 50 55 45 42
49 42 43 47 35
49 51 54 35 25
48 32 35 30 33
51 50 27 23 31
36 31 34 35 31
4 37 29 32 29
29 32 3 21 2
43 35 36 18 19
528 507 458 384 358

2020

25
25
32
18
11
10
30
24
25
26
22
16

264

2021

20
17
30
24
26
25
22
23
8
23
22
15

255

2022

16
26
25
22
15
8
9
11
14
18
14
9

187

2023 2024
15 13
19 21
15 16
20 13
20 11
10 14
10 11
13 8
18
5
14
9
168 107

9/5/2024



MONTH |YEAR — 2010

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

TOTAL

125
167
213
217
283
333
325
327
332
232
153
216

2011

177
202
222
229
302
409
277
358
330
227
202
175

M\ VITAL\NEW FOLDER\STAT REPORTS

2012

170
209
205
210
333
324
315
347
292
237
184
195

2013

158
168
175
216
306
287
326
334
293
245
163
209

From the Office of
John A. Cunningham

Kane County Clerk
MARRIAGE LICENSE
2014 2015 2016 2017

148 158 178 242
164 195 178 248
201 211 240 265
269 264 267 251
313 317 351 363
354 347 380 353
356 375 352 311
387 351 411 399
327 383 361 366
273 254 266 277
152 174 289 246
195 208 238 217

2018

169
211
209
250
332
324
329
392
297
293
175
205

2019

163
176
238
242
338
330
359
373
333
314
175
238

2020

181
186
210

84
102
216
260
203
243
249
112
103

2021

61

80
111
225
368
376
356
378
436
272
164
171

2022

168
203
258
225
328
358
320
406
387
290
212
170

2023

154
162
237
229
336
344
313
422
374
302
204
179

2024
177
205
211
280
350
303
362
423

2,923 3,110 3,021 2,880 3,139 3,237 3,511 3,538 3186 3279 2149 2998 3325 3256 2311

9/5/2024



From the Office of
John A. Cunningham

Kane County Clerk
CIVIL UNIONS

MONTH |YEAR — 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

JAN 0 3 3 3 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 1 0
FEB 0 5 1 3 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 5 2
MAR 0 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
APR 0 4 0 3 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0
MAY 0 6 5 1 0 3 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2
JUN 48 3 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
JUL 30 5 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0
AUG 17 3 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2
SEP 11 5 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 5 1 0
OoCT 12 2 2 0 2 3 3 2 1 0 0 4 1
NOV 12 2 3 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
DEC 8 6 1 1 1 4 5 0 1 0 1 3 2
TOTAL 138 46 31 20 6 20 16 12 13 5 11 15 13 6



MONTH |YEAR — 2010

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

TOTAL

M\ VITAL\NEW FOLDER\STAT REPORTS

176
154
222
192
135
153
181
80
62
114
82
127

2011

209
174
159
136
101
103
70
98
79
70
99
120

2012

155
124
146
91
141
131
81
100
56
112
101
82

2013

176
113
146
151
173
198
106
123
76
119
127
92

2014

155
162
205
182
180
128
95
73
89
103
106
99

From the Office of

John A. Cunningham

Kane County Clerk
PASSPORTS

2015 2016 2017 2018
159 363 257 397
149 265 365 308
205 350 453 450
218 380 216 208
147 246 230 311
135 241 262 267

88 155 167 198
129 167 146 235
113 141 87 154
131 182 150 203
136 231 197 201
177 218 206 219

1,678 1,418 1,320 1600 1577 1787 2939 2736 3151

2019
357
278
414
313
363
272
277
206
212
245
213
281

3431

2020

466
360
189
27
17
73
102
77
90
103
85
84

2021
161
98
180
183
152
256
326
229
156
177
185
242

2022
239
270
410
367
312
327
318
402
287
351
324
322

1673 2345 3929

2023
652
445
731
412
335
335
322
462
258
263
288
288

4791

2024
583
497
615
508
445
340
393
430

3811

9/5/2024



From the Office of
John A. Cunningham

Kane County Clerk
SUMMARY
Record Percent of
2023 2024 Increase/Decrease | Increase/Decrease
Birth 4,071 3,845 -226 -5.55%
Death 2,447 2,405 -42 -1.72%
Assumed Name 122 107 -15 -12.30%
Marriage/Civil Union 2,207 2,317 110 4.98%
Passport 3,694 3,811 117 3.17%
Total: 12,541 12,485 -56 -0.45%






